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Leyendecker, Isabell SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15404 88 89 1774 11 31

Grün, Reto SLG Oberlahn 1 21912 93 82 1758 4 42

Müller, Klaus SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 9523 85 89 1745 6 73

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 87 87 1744 10 24

Nolte, Roland SLG Gütersloh 1 18546 91 83 1745 8 55

Ketterl, Günther SLG Diana Jügesheim e 28217 85 86 1713 7 86

Pobel, Rolf SLG Oberlahn 1 8116 85 83 1687 2 57

Heymel, Frank SLG Niederweimar e 13356 90 77 1675 6 38

Kairies, Armin SLG Wörth/Rh. e 32786 88 78 1664 4 89

Oelker, Wolfgang SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 26902 83 82 1651 6 1110

Sauerbier, Mirko SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstor 1 29488 84 81 1652 6 911

Otten, Hans Joachim SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 2 15405 79 85 1646 3 712

Walley, Gerhard SLG Fritzlar e 20790 82 81 1635 5 413

Westermann, Martin SLG Gütersloh 1 13063 79 83 1622 5 814

Filbig, Rolf SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissin e 13823 83 79 1621 9 415

Thiele, Wilhelm SLG Marsberg e 11491 78 82 1603 4 816

Steinleitner, Bernhard SLG Moosburg 1 5954 77 80 1573 4 417

Schimmel, Dietmar SLG Gütersloh 1 9000 80 77 1573 4 518

Hach, Berthold SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissin e 9861 80 76 1562 4 719

Schmid, Peter Einzelmitglied e 26063 82 73 1552 6 420

Heiken, Frank SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 26742 84 71 1552 6 521

Wonnemann, Martin-Alois SLG Warendorf 1 3741 79 75 1541 9 322

Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Arnsberg 1 1912 73 80 1532 4 523

van De Weyer, Ulrich SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstor 1 7762 76 76 1523 3 424

Früchel, Manfred SLG Maintal Franken 1 18092 78 74 1520 6 625

Eckloff, Jürgen SLG Warendorf 1 12103 79 73 1522 5 426

Ulbrich, Helmut SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 27008 73 78 1512 4 527

Gockel, Wilfried SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 19551 76 75 1513 3 528

Müller, Josef SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22105 79 72 1512 5 329

Hüneburg, Lutz SLG Gütersloh 0 3674 80 71 1513 2 630

Albert, Hans-Werner SLG Warendorf 1 21632 68 82 1501 3 831

Bader, Ernst SLG Heuberg 18512 72 78 1500 6 632

Cajthaml, Uwe SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22104 73 76 1492 4 633

Otto, Manfred SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 2 15401 74 75 1491 2 634

Lorek, Matthias SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstor 1 29424 77 68 1451 5 435

Riewe, Torsten SLG Oberlahn 1 3372 65 79 1442 4 236

Leyendecker, Robert SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15403 68 76 1442 3 337

Kerausch, Kurt SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 0 14979 65 76 1413 2 738

Becker, Michael Einzelmitglied e 18397 69 71 1403 2 539

Brühl, Rüdiger SLG Oberlahn 0 33699 72 67 1392 2 540

Schmidt, Matthias SLG Butzbach e 32858 73 66 1391 3 641
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Otten, Guido SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15406 66 72 1382 4 342

Delle, Kai Michael SLG Berghausen 1 8661 70 68 1382 3 543

Hofmann, Dieter SLG Moosburg 1 28730 71 67 1382 2 544

Braunisch, Wilfried SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf e 10520 57 79 1361 6 345

Nüchel, Günther SLG Berghausen 1 14135 61 75 1360 5 346

Otten, Rita SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 0 15407 60 75 1351 5 447

Bartusch, Ralf SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 13979 72 63 1353 2 248

Schilke, Matthias SLG Unna - Hemmerde e 10036 68 66 1341 5 449

Pfeifer, Roman SLG Oberlahn e 33298 68 64 1320 4 350

Gerum, Michael SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22107 55 75 1301 3 251

Riethorst, Michael SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1621 72 56 1283 3 252

Kreft, Karl-Heinz SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstor 0 8787 72 54 1261 3 453

Salaf, Peter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-K e 23363 59 66 1250 1 354

Padel, Gerd SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 2 35500 73 51 1241 2 255

Bramböck, Thomas SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 0 36624 50 70 1202 1 356

Rosenberg, Friedhelm SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 1737 67 53 1201 2 357

Weber, Udo SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 22118 58 52 1101 3 258

Busch, Markus SLG Marsberg e 11453 65 39 1042 0 459

Klein, Bernd SLG Berghausen 1 10595 29 21 500 0 060
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SLG Gütersloh 1 17 4933 181 243 10 2

SLG Oberlahn 1 10 4873 112 244 17 7

SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 16 4803 173 238 9 4

SLG Moosburg 1 16 4693 114 234 9 5

SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 14 4623 175 225 6 1

SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 18 4593 96 237 8 3

SLG Warendorf 1 17 4563 157 230 4 2

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 12 4443 188 213 7 1

SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 2 7 4373 159 211 8 1

SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 12 4303 1110 223 5 4
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Heymel, Frank SLG Niederweimar e 13356 95 89 37519 95 961

Riewe, Torsten SLG Oberlahn 1 3372 94 88 36917 93 942

Westermann, Martin SLG Gütersloh 1 13063 95 92 36915 91 913

Back, Michael SLG Maintal Franken 1 21817 86 93 36316 96 884

Kairies, Armin SLG Wörth/Rh. e 32786 94 92 36115 80 955

Walley, Gerhard SLG Fritzlar e 20790 86 85 35515 91 936

Nolte, Roland SLG Gütersloh 1 18546 87 92 3559 87 897

Thiele, Wilhelm SLG Marsberg e 11491 87 88 35313 83 958

Grün, Reto SLG Oberlahn 1 21912 85 91 3505 86 889

Wonnemann, Martin-Alois SLG Warendorf 1 3741 76 91 34914 90 9210

Früchel, Manfred SLG Maintal Franken 1 18092 93 83 34912 88 8511

Albert, Hans-Werner SLG Warendorf 1 21632 84 76 34816 92 9612

Zimmermann, Gerhard SLG PSV Herford 1 1485 79 86 34814 89 9413

Steinleitner, Bernhard SLG Moosburg 1 5954 76 82 34713 94 9514

Schimmel, Dietmar SLG Gütersloh 1 9000 85 79 34711 91 9215

Brand, Wolfgang SLG Schweinfurt e.V. e 23325 85 82 3478 90 9016

Schmidt, Matthias SLG Butzbach e 32858 84 88 34614 88 8617

Rosenberg, Friedhelm SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1737 86 83 34611 91 8618

Heit, Wolfgang SLG PSV Herford 1 1029 82 88 34610 86 9019

Haase, Manfred SLG Zuchering 1 36196 81 86 3469 90 8920

Zierer, Wolfgang SLG Zuchering 1 37238 88 89 34411 76 9121

Schumacher, Wilfried Einzelmitglied e 31159 82 82 34311 90 8922

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 86 76 3417 86 9323

Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Arnsberg 1 1912 88 82 34010 84 8624

Hach, Berthold SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissinge e 9861 91 87 3407 79 8325

Leyendecker, Robert SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15403 85 87 3374 82 8326

Stromberg, Horst SLG Knetterhausen 1 9517 78 74 33610 92 9227

Gockel, Wilfried SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 19551 75 83 33510 88 8928

Leyendecker, Isabell SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15404 71 78 3349 95 9029

Otten, Hans Joachim SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 2 15405 86 83 3346 86 7930

Sauerbier, Mirko SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 29488 77 78 3335 93 8531

Müller, Klaus SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 9523 88 60 33211 90 9432

van De Weyer, Ulrich SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 7762 90 84 3328 88 7033

Ketterl, Günther SLG Diana Jügesheim e 28217 77 83 3328 87 8534

Riedel, Christoph SLG Arnsberg 1 19000 83 75 3318 86 8735

Steffens, Markus SLG GK Sportschütz.Wewer e.V. 1 5446 85 87 3316 81 7836

Wuschko, Günther SLG Zuchering 2 37219 76 84 3315 86 8537

Albert, Karl-Hermann SLG PSV Herford 1 1028 79 83 3314 84 8538

Back, Horst SLG Maintal Franken 1 21690 86 84 3309 78 8239
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Pobel, Rolf SLG Oberlahn 1 8116 87 78 3304 83 8240

Milke, Anna Margarete SLG Arnsberg 1 18390 69 78 32910 88 9441

Palme, Thomas SLG Zuchering 1 32126 90 85 3295 78 7642

Fleischer, Werner SLG Zuchering 2 36194 78 86 3294 79 8643

Müller, Reinhard SLG Zuchering 2 32418 75 93 32811 82 7844

Jürgen, Motzet SLG Zuchering 3 38040 81 83 3278 89 7445

Gerum, Michael SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22107 78 80 3276 88 8146

Busch, Markus SLG Marsberg 1 11453 75 79 3255 84 8747

Filbig, Rolf SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissinge e 13823 82 84 3244 82 7648

Witzger, Hartmut SLG Zuchering 0 32129 79 81 3243 88 7649

Bunte, Lothar SLG GK Sportschütz.Wewer e.V. 1 34318 87 82 3229 73 8050

Schilke, Matthias SLG Unna - Hemmerde e 10036 84 73 3228 88 7751

Riethorst, Michael SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1621 85 71 3227 84 8252

Bartusch, Ralf SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 13979 80 75 3227 85 8253

Schmidt, Bernhard SLG Schloß-Holte e 11112 82 74 3226 83 8354

Lorek, Matthias SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 29424 79 83 3225 84 7655

Eckloff, Jürgen SLG Warendorf 1 12103 87 80 3216 82 7256

Bader, Ernst SLG Heuberg 18512 84 73 3215 85 7957

Blüße, Bruno SLG Kaufunger Wald e 15285 64 81 3205 90 8558

Otten, Guido SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15406 75 69 3187 91 8359

Müller, Horst SLG Zuchering 3 32127 80 72 3186 84 8260

Bramböck, Thomas SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 36624 84 82 3142 72 7661

Oelker, Wolfgang SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 26902 77 56 3105 91 8662

Müller, Manfred SLG Zuchering 3 32634 81 82 3077 68 7663

Friede, Franz SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 9019 70 61 3065 89 8664

Ulbrich, Helmut SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 27008 75 80 3053 68 8265

Müller, Josef SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22105 67 71 3046 84 8266

Hofmann, Dieter SLG Moosburg 1 28730 75 81 3045 77 7167

Süß, Johann SLG Zuchering 0 36195 71 83 3043 85 6568

Cajthaml, Uwe SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 0 22104 70 76 3035 80 7769

Kuhrt, Thorsten SLG GK Sportschütz.Wewer e.V. 1 14464 85 76 3033 78 6470

Weber, Udo SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 22118 62 83 3012 77 7971

Brühl, Rüdiger SLG Oberlahn 2 33699 84 86 3006 86 4472

Otten, Rita SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 0 15407 76 85 3002 60 7973

Kerausch, Kurt SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 14979 69 65 2969 91 7174

Maier, Peter SLG PSV Herford 0 3285 71 75 2961 74 7675

Stoll, Erhard SLG Oberlahn 0 5439 84 81 2954 69 6176

Heiken, Frank SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 0 26742 59 72 2883 78 7977

Kley, Dieter SLG Knetterhausen e 3991 71 71 2864 80 6478
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Meyer, Gerhard SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 6926 62 69 2862 86 6979

Hempfing, Bernhard SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 13789 72 62 2781 70 7480

Nolte, Heinz-Werner SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 27885 46 69 2775 83 7981

Pfeifer, Roman SLG Oberlahn 2 33298 70 79 2773 76 5282

Salaf, Peter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kase e 23363 69 79 2770 60 6983

Waldmann, Detlef SLG Schloß-Holte e 23485 72 73 2745 50 7984

Padel, Gerd SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 2 35500 58 61 2724 84 6985

Kreft, Karl-Heinz SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 0 8787 67 71 2633 66 5986

Pfaff, Sieglinde SLG Oberlahn 2 38071 57 55 2601 72 7687

Rothmann, Günter SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 11950 57 74 2595 77 5188

Otto, Manfred SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 2 15401 48 62 2502 79 6189

Kah, Winfried SLG Arnsberg 0 13038 84 65 2293 65 1590

Weidner, Siegfried SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 21814 67 57 2291 62 4391

Nolte, Ralph Christian SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 37196 32 55 2262 79 6092

Braunisch, Olaf SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf e 8286 35 55 1671 47 3093
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SLG Gütersloh 1 52 10713 241 35 11

SLG Oberlahn 1 52 10493 292 26 6

SLG Maintal Franken 1 34 10423 313 37 19

SLG PSV Herford 1 41 10253 274 28 14

SLG Zuchering 1 40 10193 325 25 12

SLG Warendorf 1 39 10183 196 36 11

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 29 10033 357 28 10

SLG Arnsberg 1 35 10003 288 28 8

SLG Moosburg 1 37 9923 269 25 9

SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 37 9893 3510 20 8

SLG Zuchering 2 36 9883 2911 20 6

SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 40 9873 3012 18 4

SLG GK Sportschütz.Wewer e.V. 1 31 9563 3013 18 6

SLG Zuchering 3 27 9523 3114 21 8

SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 31 9453 3215 14 3

SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 24 9333 2816 23 10

SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 2 23 8563 2817 12 8

SLG Oberlahn 2 25 8373 2618 10 4

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 26 8093 2219 12 4

SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 19 7933 2620 4 1
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Nolte, Roland SLG Gütersloh 1 18546 1 0 14211 1 21

Jüngst, Josef SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 25833 0 0 1406 8 12

Böhme, Joachim SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 2670 1 0 1398 4 23

Schloß, Karl SLG Vorderpfalz 1 28395 1 0 1397 6 14

Weber, Kurt SLG Münzenberg 1 13116 0 0 1397 5 35

Haske, Andreas Heinrich SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 3010 1 0 1396 8 06

Götz, Michael SLG Essen 1 1528 0 1 1388 4 27

Schreiber, Helmut SLG Gütersloh 1 12217 0 0 1387 4 48

Grün, Reto SLG Münzenberg 1 21912 0 0 1384 10 19

Heit, Wolfgang SLG PSV Herford 1 1029 0 0 1374 9 210

Trauth, Heinz SLG Vorderpfalz 1 28494 1 0 1365 7 211

Köhler, Wolfgang SLG Vechta 1 2070 1 0 1365 7 212

Hinz, Harald SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 912 0 0 1365 6 413

Bommer, Ralf SLG Rhön/Werra 1 26535 0 0 1364 8 314

Schäfer, Manfred SLG Vorderpfalz 1 34860 2 0 1356 5 215

Becker, Karlheinz SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 1591 1 0 1355 6 316

Westermann, Martin SLG Gütersloh 1 13063 0 0 1354 7 417

Werner, Jürgen SLG Duisburg West 1 11971 0 0 1354 7 418

Moder, Ralf SLG Münzenberg 3 35145 2 1 1347 4 119

Oelker, Wolfgang SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 26902 0 0 1334 5 620

Ruh, Bruno SLG Duisburg West 1 14665 2 0 1333 9 121

Maier, Peter SLG PSV Herford 1 3285 1 0 1333 8 322

Bröker, Hermann SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 3060 1 0 1333 8 323

Felde, Heinz-Kurt SLG Münzenberg 1 23203 1 0 1333 8 324

Aring, Franz SLG Tell Alfen 1 12119 0 0 1331 11 325

Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Arnsberg 1 1912 1 0 1324 5 526

Schmidt, Bernhard SLG Schloß-Holte e 11112 1 0 1323 7 427

Wielenberg, Christoph SLG Vechta 1 845 0 0 1322 8 528

Wieferich, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 2935 0 0 1322 8 529

Ernst, Bernhard SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 24781 0 0 1321 10 430

Salaf, Peter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kasern e 23363 0 0 1315 4 531

Stippich, Wilfried Eugen SLG Rhön/Werra 1 6804 2 0 1312 9 232

Dörr, Michael SLG Münzenberg 2 34635 0 1 1303 6 533

Riethorst, Michael SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 1621 3 1 1294 6 134

Decker, Jürgen SLG Münzenberg 3 22519 1 0 1294 5 435

Tadic, Ivan SLG Essen 1 11295 4 0 1293 7 136

Kudis, Hans SLG Vorderpfalz 0 3416 1 0 1292 6 637

Gleich, Günter SLG Duisburg West 1 10250 1 0 1285 7 138

Martini, Werner SLG Münzenberg 2 30746 4 0 1283 6 239

Bartusch, Ralf SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 13979 3 0 1283 5 440

Weiß, Günter SLG Münzenberg 2 4716 3 0 1282 7 341

Laux, Günter SLG Münzenberg 0 17046 1 0 1274 7 142

Koder, Walter SLG Essen 1 5689 2 0 1274 5 343

Kurz, Karl-Hein SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 0 130 4 1 1274 5 144

Wonnemann, Martin-Alois SLG Warendorf 1 3741 3 1 1274 4 345

Seyler, Mirko SLG Münzenberg 0 35021 1 1 1273 4 646

Metze, Günter SLG Gütersloh 0 3673 1 0 1273 2 947

Sauerbier, Mirko SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 29488 1 1 1272 6 548
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Treinen, Reinhold SLG Duisburg West 2 20710 2 0 1270 9 449

Albert, Karl-Hermann SLG PSV Herford 1 1028 0 3 1264 4 450

Mücke, Roland SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 33248 3 1 1263 5 351

Stippich, Kevin SLG Rhön/Werra 1 28251 4 1 1254 3 352

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg e 4261 5 0 1254 2 453

Kah, Winfried SLG Arnsberg 1 13038 0 0 1252 4 854

Zimmermann, Gerhard SLG PSV Herford 0 1485 1 1 1243 4 555

Bader, Ernst SLG Heuberg e 18512 4 1 1243 4 356

Gernand, Klaus SLG Duisburg West 0 8279 3 1 1242 5 457

Pobel, Rolf SLG Oberlahn 8116 2 1 1241 6 558

Bäumerich, Regina Einzelmitglied 1 30205 1 1 1241 5 759

Rosenberg, Friedhelm SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1737 3 1 1223 4 360

Lorek, Matthias SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 29424 0 2 1222 5 561

Langwieder, Helmut SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 8931 4 1 1222 4 462

Weber, Udo SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 22118 0 4 1212 5 463

Busley, Peter SLG Essen 0 2132 2 4 1203 4 264

Milke, Anna Margarete SLG Arnsberg 1 18390 3 2 1173 1 565

Geisler, Frank SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 18030 1 3 1172 4 466

Brand, Wolfgang SLG Schweinfurt e.V. e 23325 3 2 1163 3 267

Tremain, Albin M. SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 0 30794 3 2 1162 2 568

Weller, Thomas SLG Münzenberg 3 32769 3 2 1152 2 569

Kaschel, Gerhard SLG Tell Alfen 1 32351 1 1 1142 3 570

Becker, Michael Einzelmitglied e 18397 4 4 1141 4 271

Perner,Michael SLG Münzenberg 38246 6 2 1141 2 472

van De Weyer, Ulrich SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 7762 0 5 1140 4 673

Albert, Hans-Werner SLG Warendorf 1 21632 2 2 1132 2 674

Kreft, Karl-Heinz SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 0 8787 3 1 1120 4 575

Vulhop, Arnold SLG Vechta 0 1866 4 2 1092 2 276

Semprich, Dieter SLG Grenzland e.V. e 14457 5 3 1082 1 277

Eckloff, Jürgen SLG Warendorf 1 12103 0 4 1080 6 278

Schneidereit, Thomas SLG Duisburg West 2 31889 1 3 1062 1 579

Köhler, Olaf SLG Vechta e 8278 2 5 1060 1 680

Riedel, Christoph SLG Arnsberg 19000 5 2 1051 2 281

Gockel, Wilfried SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 19551 1 3 1051 1 682

Riewe, Torsten SLG Oberlahn e 3372 3 6 1020 0 583

Hoppe, Franz SLG Vechta e 1864 2 1 1002 2 484

Friede, Franz SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 9019 2 1 911 1 385

Braunisch, Wilfried SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 10520 2 3 882 0 386

Waldmann, Detlef SLG Schloß-Holte e 23485 1 2 481 0 187
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SLG Gütersloh 1 10 4153 22 11 12 0

SLG Vorderpfalz 1 5 4103 18 42 18 0

SLG Münzenberg 1 7 4103 14 13 23 0

SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 6 4073 14 34 22 0

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 9 4013 16 45 15 1

SLG Vechta 1 12 4003 9 16 23 0

SLG Duisburg West 1 6 3963 12 37 23 0

SLG PSV Herford 1 9 3963 11 18 21 3

SLG Essen 1 6 3943 15 69 16 1

SLG Rhön/Werra 1 8 3923 10 610 20 1

SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 9 3893 9 111 22 3

SLG Münzenberg 2 10 3863 8 712 19 1

SLG Münzenberg 3 10 3783 13 613 11 3

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 13 3773 9 714 13 2

SLG Arnsberg 1 18 3743 9 415 10 2

SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 16 3633 4 116 15 8

SLG Warendorf 1 11 3483 6 517 12 7

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 10 3253 6 618 8 5
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Haske, Andreas Heinrich SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 3010 1 0 1419 4 11

Ernst, Bernhard SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 24781 0 0 1407 6 22

Aring, Franz SLG Tell Alfen e 12119 0 0 1398 3 43

Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Arnsberg 1 1912 1 0 1397 6 14

Schreiber, Helmut SLG Gütersloh 1 12217 0 0 1395 9 15

Stippich, Wilfried Eugen SLG Rhön/Werra 1 6804 0 1 1388 4 26

Becker, Karlheinz SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 1591 0 0 1388 2 57

Jüngst, Josef SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 25833 1 0 1386 7 18

Nolte, Roland SLG Gütersloh 1 18546 0 0 1386 6 39

Koder, Walter SLG Essen 1 5689 0 0 1374 9 210

Wieferich, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 2935 1 0 1364 9 111

Weiß, Günter SLG Münzenberg 2 4716 0 0 1355 5 512

Gleich, Günter SLG Duisburg West 1 10250 1 0 1343 9 213

Hinz, Harald SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 912 0 0 1343 8 414

Back, Horst SLG Maintal Franken e 21690 0 0 1336 4 415

Kudis, Hans SLG Vorderpfalz 1 3416 0 0 1336 4 416

Laux, Günter SLG Münzenberg 1 17046 1 0 1335 4 517

Moder, Ralf SLG Münzenberg 3 35145 3 0 1334 8 018

Dörr, Michael SLG Münzenberg 2 34635 1 0 1334 6 419

Bartusch, Ralf SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 13979 0 0 1333 7 520

Westermann, Martin SLG Gütersloh 1 13063 2 1 1324 8 021

Kurz, Karl-Hein SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 130 1 1 1324 7 222

Trauth, Heinz SLG Vorderpfalz 1 28494 3 0 1324 7 123

Seyler, Mirko SLG Münzenberg 2 35021 0 1 1324 6 424

Heit, Wolfgang SLG PSV Herford 1 1029 0 1 1323 8 325

Langwieder, Helmut SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 8931 1 0 1323 7 426

Stippich, Kevin SLG Rhön/Werra 1 28251 2 0 1315 3 527

Weber, Kurt SLG Münzenberg 1 13116 1 1 1314 6 328

Maier, Peter SLG PSV Herford 1 3285 1 0 1314 4 629

Felde, Heinz-Kurt SLG Münzenberg 1 23203 1 0 1313 6 530

Mücke, Roland SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 33248 1 0 1313 6 531

Grün, Reto SLG Münzenberg 0 21912 0 0 1312 7 632

Bäumerich, Regina Einzelmitglied e 30205 1 0 1305 4 433

Wielenberg, Christoph SLG Vechta 1 845 2 0 1305 2 634

Bommer, Ralf SLG Rhön/Werra 1 26535 2 0 1304 4 535

Böhme, Joachim SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 2670 2 0 1303 6 436

Gernand, Klaus SLG Duisburg West 1 8279 1 0 1303 5 637

Bröker, Hermann SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 0 3060 1 1 1295 2 638

Milke, Anna Margarete SLG Arnsberg 1 18390 2 1 1294 5 339

Oelker, Wolfgang SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 26902 3 0 1294 4 440

Salaf, Peter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kasern e 23363 2 1 1293 7 241

Busley, Peter SLG Essen 1 2132 2 0 1292 7 442

Schloß, Karl SLG Vorderpfalz 1 28395 1 0 1292 6 643

Eckloff, Jürgen SLG Warendorf 1 12103 2 1 1284 4 444

Götz, Michael SLG Essen 1 1528 1 1 1284 3 645

Ohlhage, Arnd SLG GJS Bochum e 34229 2 1 1273 5 446

Leyendecker, Isabell SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15404 1 1 1272 6 547

Schäfer, Manfred SLG Vorderpfalz 0 34860 0 1 1272 5 748
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Süß, Johann SLG Zuchering e 36195 1 3 1263 7 149

Riethorst, Michael SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 1621 2 0 1262 7 350

Wonnemann, Martin-Alois SLG Warendorf 1 3741 1 1 1262 5 651

Kreft, Karl-Heinz SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 8787 3 0 1253 6 252

Brand, Wolfgang SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 23325 1 2 1243 3 653

Ruh, Bruno SLG Duisburg West 1 14665 2 1 1242 4 654

Martini, Werner SLG Münzenberg 0 30746 4 0 1242 4 555

Geisler, Frank SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 18030 2 2 1234 4 256

Friede, Franz SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 9019 5 0 1233 2 557

Zimmermann, Gerhard SLG PSV Herford 1 1485 4 2 1223 4 258

Perner, Michael SLG Münzenberg 3 38246 4 2 1223 4 259

Tadic, Ivan SLG Essen 0 11295 1 0 1221 6 660

Decker, Jürgen SLG Münzenberg 3 22519 4 0 1221 4 661

Sauerbier, Mirko SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 29488 5 0 1213 4 262

Vulhop, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 1866 5 0 1213 3 363

Albert, Hans-Werner SLG Warendorf 1 21632 5 1 1213 2 464

Albert, Karl-Hermann SLG PSV Herford 0 1028 3 2 1211 6 365

Werner, Jürgen SLG Duisburg West 0 11971 5 0 1211 4 566

Thyen, Bernhard SLG Westrhein e 33466 2 2 1204 1 567

Metze, Günter SLG Gütersloh 0 3673 2 2 1203 3 468

Köhler, Wolfgang SLG Vechta 0 2070 2 1 1202 3 669

Semprich, Dieter SLG Grenzland e.V. e 14457 3 4 1183 3 270

Rosenberg, Friedhelm SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 1737 2 2 1170 3 871

Weber, Udo SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 22118 4 2 1162 3 372

Treinen, Reinhold SLG Duisburg West 2 20710 2 2 1162 1 773

Kah, Winfried SLG Arnsberg 1 13038 3 3 1160 5 474

Leyendecker, Robert SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15403 6 0 1160 2 775

van De Weyer, Ulrich SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 7762 3 3 1152 4 276

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 4 0 1152 2 577

Otten, Guido SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15406 3 1 1142 3 478

Lorek, Matthias SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 0 29424 4 3 1141 2 579

Weller, Thomas SLG Münzenberg 0 32769 1 2 1122 2 580

Köhler, Olaf SLG Vechta e 8278 2 0 1041 4 481

Schneidereit, Thomas SLG Duisburg West 2 31889 3 1 1041 3 482

Riewe, Torsten SLG Oberlahn e 3372 2 5 1031 3 283

Gockel, Wilfried SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 19551 3 5 1010 2 384

Hoppe, Franz SLG Vechta e 1864 7 2 1000 0 485

Otten, Hans Joachim SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 0 15405 2 0 962 3 286

Kley, Dieter SLG Knetterhausen 1 3991 1 0 580 1 187

Nolte, Heinz-Werner SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 27885 2 1 551 2 088
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SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 1 8 4113 21 21 13 1

SLG Gütersloh 1 4 4093 15 22 23 1

SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 5 4013 17 33 17 2

SLG Münzenberg 2 13 4003 13 14 17 1

SLG Rhön/Werra 1 12 3993 17 45 11 1

SLG Münzenberg 1 13 3953 12 36 16 1

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 1 13 3953 9 37 20 0

SLG Vorderpfalz 1 11 3943 12 48 17 0

SLG Essen 1 12 3943 10 39 19 1

SLG Duisburg West 1 14 3883 8 410 18 1

SLG Vechta 1 10 3873 12 811 14 0

SLG PSV Herford 1 11 3853 10 512 16 3

SLG Arnsberg 1 8 3843 11 613 16 4

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 13 3843 10 914 13 0

SLG Münzenberg 3 8 3773 8 1115 16 2

SLG Warendorf 1 14 3753 9 816 11 3

SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 6 3613 8 1117 14 3

SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 16 3573 4 1018 11 2

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 6 2823 3 719 11 6


